
 1 

[lined paper] 

 

Disbursements 

from 1st Jauy [January] to 1st Nov. 1880 

 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

Augt. 

Sep. 

Oct. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$   601.18 

185.45 

220.75 

180.12 

238.89 

106.34 

191.52 

392.54 

252.56 

201.83 

[horizontal line] 

$ 2571.18 


