[lined paper]

Disbursements from 1st Jauy [January] to 1st Nov. 1880

January	\$ 601.18
February	185.45
March	220.75
April	180.12
May	238.89
June	106.34
July	191.52
Augt.	392.54
Sep.	252.56
Oct.	201.83
	[horizontal line]
	\$ 2571.18